
# Name Title Award

4 Peter Pappas Coastal Ribbon G

5 Adrian Moseley Starry Desert G

6 Michelle Moseley Storm is brewing G

# Name Title Award

9 Rita Atkinson Lillies G

14 Gregory McCluney York Stranger G

8 fred armstrong dandelion S

13 Olivia Vincent Dunes S

3 Michelle De Swardt Bridging The Gap B

5 Jean Wilson How Adorable B

7 Richard Eaton Hilltop Church B

12 Terry Maidens BUILDING BLOCKS B

# Name Title Award

12 Kay Cypher Earths water G

17 Mike Freeman Was that you? G

23 Jean Wilson Crystal Ball Gypsy G

21 Neil Fletcher under the stars S

28 Penny Halleen Iceberg at Diamond Beach Iceland S

9 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Fluidum B

10 Lorraine Higgs Snow walking - in a line B

13 Margarete Wendt floating Sand dune B

15 Anne Mead Texture in blue B

30 Barbara Brown The Third Man B

# Name Title Award

3 Patrick Bell Lake Argyle Vista G

11 Kate Bilton Safe Passage G

34 Rita Atkinson Lake Ballard G

15 Greg Edwards Misty Morn S

26 Neil Fletcher sun set at 90 mile beach S

29 Rob Bilton Days End S

4 Chris Barry Mount Barren Ranges B

14 Kay Cypher Following the light B

16 Margarete Wendt Windblown Sail B

22 Mike Freeman Heart of the Nation B

24 Vicki Brayshaw Lake Tasman Morning B

# Name Title Award

6 Susi Nodding Beach Ball at City Beach G

2 Michelle Purcher Beach S

1 Ray Meckenstock Grego B

4 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Darren B
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# Name Title Award

4 Galina Romalis Dangerous G

1 Colin White Golden Bounty S

3 Max Maujean Happy New Year B

7 Cecylia Sywestrzak Processing B

# Name Title Award

12 Wayne Berriman Morning Gold G

8 Hannelle van dr Merve Autumn Splendor S

6 Max Maujean Layers of Norway B

9 Joyce Rubelli The Last Ray of Sunshine B

# Name Title Member's Choice

3 Alison Smith A Pick of a Penguin 1ST

4 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Darren 2ND

1 Ray Meckenstock Grego 3RD

# Name Title Member's Choice

6 Hannelie van der Merwe Hold On 1ST

1 Colin White Golden Bounty 1ST

7 Cecylia Sywestrzak Processing 2ND

4 Galina Romalis Dangerous 2ND

2 Wayne Berriman Contrasts 2ND

5 Susi Nodding Bridge 3RD

3 Max Maujean Happy New Year 3RD

# Name Title Member's Choice

9 Joyce Rubelli The Last Ray of Sunshine 1ST

6 Max Maujean Layers of Norway 2ND

2 Ray Meckenstock Lone Mangrove 3RD

8 Hannelle van dr Merve Autumn Splendor 3RD

# Name Title Catergory

5 Adrian Moseley Starry Desert Digital Novice

14 Gregory McCluney York Stranger Digital Mono

12 Kay Cypher Earths water Digital Colour

34 Rita Atkinson Lake Ballard Digital Subject

6 Susi Nodding Beach Ball at City Beach Print Mono

4 Galina Romalis Dangerous Print Colour

12 Wayne Berriman Morning Gold Print Subject
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JANUARY 2023
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